
RANG N° PUCE PILOTE vehic B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 TOTAL ECART ECART
POSITION 1ER

1 3 MATHONNET Sylvain WRF450 00:06:41.00 00:06:10.00 00:06:24.00 00:05:59.00 00:06:08.00 00:31:22.00 MOTO
2 5 GARCIA Philippe WRF450 00:06:20.00 00:06:22.00 00:06:30.00 00:06:26.00 00:06:20.00 00:31:58.00 MOTO 00:00:36.00 00:00:36.00
3 6 TRIBOUT Christian KLR650 00:06:29.00 00:06:27.00 00:06:26.00 00:06:21.00 00:06:18.00 00:32:01.00 MOTO 00:00:03.00 00:00:39.00
4 20 BROSSIER Pascal MITSU EVO 6 00:06:42.00 00:06:25.00 00:06:22.00 00:06:25.00 00:06:26.00 00:32:20.00 AUTO 00:00:19.00 00:00:58.00
5 21 SOUMAORO Morifere MITSU EVO 6 00:06:34.00 00:06:28.00 00:06:30.00 00:06:38.00 00:06:20.00 00:32:30.00 AUTO 00:00:10.00 00:01:08.00
6 9 ADJOUA Philippe KX250 00:06:51.00 00:06:47.00 00:06:42.00 00:06:45.00 00:06:58.00 00:34:03.00 MOTO 00:01:33.00 00:02:41.00
7 4 VIGNERON Pascal WRF426 00:10:00.00 00:06:01.00 00:06:07.00 00:05:58.00 00:06:08.00 00:34:14.00 MOTO 00:00:11.00 00:02:52.00
8 2 ROUSSEAU Jean charles WRF450 00:07:09.00 00:07:16.00 00:06:49.00 00:06:55.00 00:06:35.00 00:34:44.00 MOTO 00:00:30.00 00:03:22.00
9 11 BLOUIN Laurent WRF450 00:07:06.00 00:07:05.00 00:06:57.00 00:07:02.00 00:07:02.00 00:35:12.00 MOTO 00:00:28.00 00:03:50.00
10 1 SERVANT Christophe DS650 00:07:12.00 00:07:08.00 00:07:03.00 00:07:03.00 00:06:58.00 00:35:24.00 MOTO 00:00:12.00 00:04:02.00
11 10 LACOMBE Patrice WRF450 00:07:27.00 00:07:02.00 00:07:03.00 00:07:16.00 00:07:14.00 00:36:02.00 MOTO 00:00:38.00 00:04:40.00
12 15 ASSAF David KTM525 00:09:29.00 00:07:24.00 00:06:51.00 00:06:54.00 00:07:09.00 00:37:47.00 MOTO 00:01:45.00 00:06:25.00
13 18 ZAMPALEGRE Dramane CR250 00:07:50.00 00:07:42.00 00:07:30.00 00:08:15.00 00:07:33.00 00:38:50.00 MOTO 00:01:03.00 00:07:28.00
14 13 LEGERON Christophe 600XR 00:08:18.00 00:07:38.00 00:07:25.00 00:08:14.00 00:07:18.00 00:38:53.00 MOTO 00:00:03.00 00:07:31.00
15 14 FRANCHI Gilles WRF400 00:08:33.00 00:07:23.00 00:08:07.00 00:09:19.00 00:07:02.00 00:40:24.00 MOTO 00:01:31.00 00:09:02.00
16 22 HARIRI Nabil TOYOTA CORO 00:08:24.00 00:08:00.00 00:08:13.00 00:08:28.00 00:07:48.00 00:40:53.00 AUTO 00:00:29.00 00:09:31.00
17 19 KIENDREBEOGO Nicolas YZ125 00:09:25.00 00:09:17.00 00:09:10.00 00:09:11.00 00:09:17.00 00:46:20.00 MOTO 00:05:27.00 00:14:58.00
18 7 MOLINIE Marc KTM520 00:06:33.00 00:06:20.00 00:06:17.00 00:06:32.00 A A MOTO A A
19 8 SOUMAORO Morifere WRF450 00:06:39.00 00:06:32.00 00:06:37.00 A A A MOTO A A
20 12 AURIAULT Manu WRF450 00:07:16.00 A A A A A MOTO A A
21 17 BOUGMA Mike CR250 00:07:28.00 A A A A A MOTO A A
22 16 MEDLEGE Amir RM125 A A A A A A MOTO A A

RESULTAT DU CHALLENGE DU 12/02/2006 A GONZAGVILLE


